Facility Painting CMS & CHS
Bid # 0304-0225-113

Contractor
MID ATLANTIC RENOVATION, INC
THE PINK PAINTERS, INC
AAA NATIONAL USA
QUINTECH SOLUTIONS, INC.
CERTAPRO PAINTERS OF FAYETTEVILLE
A &D PAINTING, INC
MCWHORTER GOSS GENERAL CONTRACOTRS, LLC
INTERCONTINENTAL COMMERCIAL SERVICES, INC (ICS, INC)
YATES PAINTING, LLC

REGAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC

NORCROSS, GA
CARTERSVILLE, GA
BUFORD, GA
LITHONIA, GA
FAYETTEVILLE, GA
TUCKER, GA
CARTERSVILLE, GA
SUWANEE, GA
FAIRBURN, GA

CANTON, GA

CMS
187,935.00
185,000.00
127,304.00
114,500.00
133,000.00

82,750.00
86,715.00
84,000.00
73,000.00

N/B

CHS
100,74S.00
80,000.00
95,480.00
98,350.00
62,500.00
77,100.00
64,356.00
63,000.00
52,000.00

117,500.00

TOTAL
288,684.00
265,000.00
222,784.00
212,850.00
185,500.00
159,850.00
151,071.00
147,000.00
125,000.00

117,500.00

Recommendation to award RFP 0304-0225-113 to Yates Painting, LLC located in Fairburn, Ga. low bid as

specified at the total cost of 125,000.00.
kp



