## Facility Painting CMS & CHS Bid # 0304-0225-113

Contractor	or	CMS	CHS	TOTAL
MID ATLANTIC RENOVATION, INC	NORCROSS, GA	187,935.00	100,749.00	288,684.00
THE PINK PAINTERS, INC	CARTERSVILLE, GA	185,000.00	80,000.00	265,000.00
AAA NATIONAL USA	BUFORD, GA	127,304.00	95,480.00	222,784.00
QUINTECH SOLUTIONS, INC.	LITHONIA, GA	114,500.00	98,350.00	212,850.00
CERTAPRO PAINTERS OF FAYETTEVILLE	FAYETTEVILLE, GA	133,000.00	62,500.00	195,500.00
A & D PAINTING, INC	TUCKER, GA	82,750.00	77,100.00	159,850.00
MCWHORTER GOSS GENERAL CONTRACOTRS, LLC	CARTERSVILLE, GA	86,715.00	64,356.00	151,071.00
INTERCONTINENTAL COMMERCIAL SERVICES, INC (ICS, INC)	SUWANEE, GA	84,000.00	63,000.00	147,000.00
YATES PAINTING, LLC	FAIRBURN, GA	73,000.00	52,000.00	125,000.00
REGAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC	CANTON, GA	N/B	117,500.00	117,500.00

Recommendation to award <u>RFP 0304-0225-113</u> to Yates Painting, LLC located in Fairburn, Ga. low bid as specified at the total cost of **125,000.00**.

kp